Agricultural Fans
PFG and AGRI-FAN HOUSING DIMENSIONS
MODEL NO.	 A	 B	 C	 Crate Cu. Ft.	 Ship. Wt.
PFG 3613 D	 403⁄4"	 403⁄4"	 16"	 14.8	 98
PFG 4213 D	 463⁄4"	 463⁄4"	 16"	 19.6	 126
PFG 4815 D	 523⁄4"	 523⁄4"	 16"	 25.0	 176
PFG 3613	 403⁄4"	 403⁄4"	 20"	 18.5	 132
PFG 4213	 463⁄4"	 463⁄4"	 20"	 24.3	 160
PFG 4815	 523⁄4"	 523⁄4"	 20"	 31.3	 194
PFG 5415	 603⁄4"	 603⁄4"	 20"	 39.0	 237
PFG 36136	 403⁄4"	 403⁄4"	 20"	 18.5	 137
PFG 42136	 463⁄4"	 463⁄4"	 20"	 24.3	 165
PFG 48156	 523⁄4"	 523⁄4"	 20"	 31.3	 201
PFG 54156	 603/4"	 603⁄4"	 20"	 39.0	 242
AG 3613	 403⁄4"	 403⁄4"	 16"	  14.8	 115
SHUTTERS  *Mounts Directly to Fan Housing
MODEL	 For Fan	 Outside Dimen. 	 Ins. Dimen.	 Depth	 Ship. Wt.
IWS-24	 24"	 333/8" x 333/8"	 31" x 31"	 4"	 26
IWS-30	 30"	 363/8" x 363/8"	 34" x 34"	 4"	 29
IWS-33*	 36"	 393/8" x 393/8"	 37" x 37"	 4"	 33
IWS-36	 36"	 423/8" x 423/8"	 40" x 40"	 4"	 39
IWS-39*	 42"	 453/8" x 453/8"	 43" x 43"	 4"	 42
IWS-42	 42"	 483/8" x 483/8"	 46" x 46"	 4"	 44
IWS-45*	 48"	 513/8" x 513/8"	 49" x 49"	 4"	 49
IWS-48	 48"	 543/8" x 543/8"	 52" x 52"	 4"	 55
IWS-54	 54"	 633/8" x 633/8"	 61" x 61"	 4.5"	 76
IWS-60	 60"	 693/8" x 693/8"	 67" x 67"	 4"	 88
IWS-3187 Shutter Operator	 -	 -	 -	 2.5
IWS-887 Shutter Operator	 -	 -	 -	 5
Discharge cones
MODEL	 For Fan	 Ship Wt.